वरीय पुलिस अधीक्षक का कार्यालय,धनबाद झारखण्ड

आचरण प्रमाण पत्र

सेवा अनुरोध संख्या : 341072200530

निर्गत की तिथि 17-01-2022

Nandlal Nayak, पिता - Late Somar Nayak, निवासी - 233 nehru chowk harinadhanbad, थाना -बरोरा, जिला -धनबाद के आचरण की जांच संबंधित थाना से कराई गई। थाना प्रभारी, बरोरा द्वारा समर्पित जांच प्रतिवेदन के अनुसार आवेदक का नाम - पता सही है। आवेदक के विरुद्ध संबंधित थाना अभिलेख में कोई प्रतिकूल टिप्पणी अंकित नहीं है।



वरीय पुलिस अधीक्षक, धनबाद

Disclaimer:

- 1. This is a System Generated Certificate and does not need Signature . This certificate is valid for six month only from date of issue.
- 2. To verify authenticity of this certificate, please scan the QR-Code and visit the provided url.

वरीय पुलिस अधीक्षक का कार्यालय,धनबाद झारखण्ड

आचरण प्रमाण पत्र

सेवा अनुरोध संख्या : 341072200534

निर्गत की तिथि 17-01-2022

AJAY KUMAR, पिता - JHARI NAYAK, निवासी - 233 NEHRU CHOWK harinaDHANBAD, थाना -बरोरा, जिला -धनबाद के आचरण की जांच संबंधित थाना से कराई गई। थाना प्रभारी, बरोरा द्वारा समर्पित जांच प्रतिवेदन के अनुसार आवेदक का नाम - पता सही है। आवेदक के विरुद्ध संबंधित थाना अभिलेख में कोई प्रतिकूल टिप्पणी अंकित नहीं है।



वरीय पुलिस अधीक्षक, धनबाद

Disclaimer:

- 1. This is a System Generated Certificate and does not need Signature . This certificate is valid for six month only from date of issue.
- 2. To verify authenticity of this certificate, please scan the QR-Code and visit the provided url.

वरीय पुलिस अधीक्षक का कार्यालय,धनबाद झारखण्ड

आचरण प्रमाण पत्र

सेवा अनुरोध संख्या: 341072200538

निर्गत की तिथि 17-01-2022

BIRENDRA KUMAR, पिता - NANDLAL NAYAK, निवासी - 233 nehru chowk harinadhanbad, थाना -बरोरा, जिला -धनबाद के आचरण की जांच संबंधित थाना से कराई गई। थाना प्रभारी, बरोरा द्वारा समर्पित जांच प्रतिवेदन के अनुसार आवेदक का नाम - पता सही है। आवेदक के विरुद्ध संबंधित थाना अभिलेख में कोई प्रतिकूल टिप्पणी अंकित नहीं है।



वरीय पुलिस अधीक्षक, धनबाद

Disclaimer:

- 1. This is a System Generated Certificate and does not need Signature . This certificate is valid for six month only from date of issue.
- 2. To verify authenticity of this certificate, please scan the QR-Code and visit the provided url.



CA. Anup Agrawal HG-2, City Centre, Sector-4, B. S. City, Jharkhand - 827004

Mobile: 9431378386 Email: aasabokaro@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that M/s MALTI RESIDENCY INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED, Flat No. – 7/301, Tulsi Enclave, Abhinayu Nagar, Chas, Bokaro, JHARKHAND has a Total Tangible net worth of Rs. 14,00,52,106.59 as on 31st March, 2021. The details of Assets & Liabilities of M/s Malti Residency Infra Projects Private Limited is enumerated as below:

NETWORTH STATEMENT	
Total Assets	
Fixed Assets	18,08,720.96
Investment Long Term	5,69,58,355.32
Long Term Receivables	1,73,115.00
Short Term Receivables	1,65,50,677.00
Short Term Loan & Advances	4,35,45,657.05
Inventory	51,12,69,615.29
Cash & Cash Equivalants	61,05,715.89
Total	63,64,11,856.51
Less: Total Liabilities	
Long Term Liabilities	8,14,435.61
Borrowing - Short Term	37,78,68,558.84
Trade Payables	10,86,51,830.47
Expenses Payables	89,746.00
Short Term Provisions	89,35,179.00
Total	49,63,59,749.92
Total Net worth	14,00,52,106.59

The above statement has been examined and verified with the relevant records and information produced before us and found the same in accordance there with.

Place : Bokaro Steel City

Date: 09-02-2022

For AASA& Co.

Chartered Accountants

(CA. Anup Agrawal)

Partner.

M. No. 096160

UDIN - 22096160ABBAEN4896



CA. Anup Agrawal HG-2, City Centre, Sector-4, B. S. City, Jharkhand - 827004

Mobile: 9431378386

Email: aasabokaro@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **M/s MALTI RESIDENCY INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED**, R/o at Flat No. – 7/301, Tulsi Enclave, Abhimanyue Nagar, Chas, Bokaro, Jharkhand is doing a business of Real Estate and Works Contract has a following gross turnover during the last three respective years:

Financial Year	Gross Turnover (Rs.)
2018-19 2019-20 2020-21	27,12,80,710.00 32,38,74,167.00 28,32,42,121.00
Total	87,83,96,998.00

The average turnover of last three financial year is Rs. 29,27,98,999.33 only.

The above statement has been examined and verified by me on the basis of T.D.S. certificates issued by the concern authorities, audit report and the relevant records and information produced before me and found the same in accordance there with.

Place: Bokaro Steel City

Date: 09-02-2022

For AASA& Co.

Chartered Accountants

washer Muc

(CA. Anup Agrawal)

Partner

Membership No. 096160

UDIN - 22096160ABBEAI5257